
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 51.746,02R$               4.497,96R$                 4.497,96R$                 4.497,96R$                 20/02/2024 20/02/2024

Fevereiro 53.143,62R$               4.653,89R$                 4.653,89R$                 4.653,89R$                 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

Março 54.694,82R$               4.820,86R$                 4.820,86R$                 4.820,86R$                 19/04/2024 19/04/2024

Abril 54.694,82R$               4.820,86R$                 4.820,86R$                 4.820,86R$                 20/05/2024 20/05/2024

Maio 57.758,41R$               5.187,42R$                 5.187,42R$                 5.187,42R$                 20/06/2024 20/06/2024

Junho 55.772,82R$               5.018,17R$                 5.018,17R$                 5.018,17R$                 19/07/2024 19/07/2024

Julho 55.752,82R$               5.011,36R$                 5.011,36R$                 5.011,36R$                 20/08/2024 20/08/2024

Agosto 52.922,82R$               4.676,17R$                 4.676,17R$                 4.676,17R$                 20/09/2024 20/09/2024

Setembro 54.822,82R$               4.899,76R$                 4.899,76R$                 4.899,76R$                 18/10/2024 18/10/2024

Outubro 54.232,82R$               4.828,96R$                 4.828,96R$                 4.828,96R$                 20/11/2024 19/11/2024

Novembro 54.422,82R$               4.851,76R$                 4.851,76R$                 4.851,76R$                 20/12/2024 19/12/2024

Dezembro 55.792,82R$               5.024,77R$                 5.024,77R$                 5.024,77R$                 20/01/2025 17/01/2025

13º Salário 49.952,82R$               4.357,75R$                 4.357,75R$                 4.357,75R$                 20/12/2024 19/12/2024

Total 705.710,25              62.649,69                62.649,69                62.649,69                -                           
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 51.960,00R$               10.911,60R$               10.911,60R$               -R$                           10.911,60R$               20/02/2024 20/02/2024

Fevereiro 53.357,60R$               11.205,09R$               11.205,09R$               -R$                           11.205,09R$               20/03/2024 20/03/2024

Março 54.908,80R$               11.530,84R$               11.530,84R$               -R$                           11.530,84R$               19/04/2024 19/04/2024

Abril 54.908,80R$               11.530,84R$               11.530,84R$               -R$                           11.530,84R$               20/05/2024 20/05/2024

Maio 57.972,39R$               12.174,18R$               12.174,19R$               -R$                           12.174,19R$               20/06/2024 20/06/2024

Junho 55.986,80R$               11.757,22R$               11.757,22R$               -R$                           11.757,22R$               19/07/2024 19/07/2024

Julho 55.966,80R$               11.753,02R$               11.753,02R$               -R$                           11.753,02R$               20/08/2024 20/08/2024

Agosto 53.136,80R$               11.158,72R$               11.158,72R$               -R$                           11.158,72R$               20/09/2024 20/09/2024

Setembro 55.036,80R$               11.557,73R$               11.557,72R$               -R$                           11.557,72R$               18/10/2024 18/10/2024

Outubro 54.446,80R$               11.433,82R$               11.433,82R$               -R$                           11.433,82R$               20/11/2024 19/11/2024

Novembro 54.636,80R$               11.473,72R$               11.473,72R$               -R$                           11.473,72R$               20/12/2024 19/12/2024

Dezembro 56.006,80R$               11.761,42R$               11.761,42R$               -R$                           11.761,42R$               20/01/2025 17/01/2025

13.° Salário 50.166,80R$               10.535,02R$               10.535,02R$               -R$                           10.535,02R$               20/12/2024 19/12/2024

Total 708.491,99              148.783,22              148.783,22              -                          148.783,22                                          -   
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